1:58.50
1:59.98
2:01.39
2:01.64
2:02.32
2:04.80
2:05.49
2:06.77
2:06.79
2:06.98

2:07.03
2:07.16
2:07.23
2:07.99
2:08.09
2:08.10
2:08.29
2:08.82
2:08.98
2:09.10

2:09.35
2:09.39
2:09.52
2:09.81
2:10.44
2:10.75
2:10.76
2:10.76
2:11.10
2:11.13

2:10.08

1:59.69
2:04.56
2:07.65
2:08.19
2:09.23
2:09.89

800 m

3) Lore Hoffmann
1) Anita Protti
4) Laura Gerber
5) Doriane Lambelet - McClive
7)rl Audrey Werro
5) Christina Carruzzo
1)h1 Patricia Duboux
4)rl Melina Andorra
1) Elise Wattendorf
1)h2 Isabelle Pitton

6)r2 Valérie Lehmann
1)h1 Isabella Moretti
1)r7 Sonja Andernmatten
3)r2 Sabine Bonvin
2)h2 Anne-Myléne Cavin
1) Karine Gerber
7)rl Carolina Hernandez-Pita
1) Céline Jeannet
6)r2 Margaux Luscher
2) Alexandra Binder

3)sfl Natacha Séverine Savioz
6)rl Kerstin Rubin
4)C Maureen Jordan
3) Nelly Glauser
5)B Veronica Vancardo
1)h1 Jeanne-Marie Pipoz
7) Corinne Behrend
1) Catherine Vuille
1)A Chantal Dallenbach
5) Sophie Baumann

2) Marie-Francoise Barthoulot
Etrangers

1) Maryam-Yusuf Jamal / BRN
1) Mary Burzminski / CAN
2)rl Linda Marguet / FRA
1)r2 Helen Bekele Tola/ETH
2)rl Sabine Bachmann / GER
2)rl Fiona Kierdorf / GER

Antonin Hejda
ATFS Member
ATHLE.ch

SUISSE

250796 ATHLE.ch
040864 Lausanne-Sports
291080 COVA Nyon
050361 Lausanne-Sports
270304 CA Belfaux
090181 CA Sion

221159 Stade Lausanne
310801 Stade Geneve
251161 CA Belfaux
270860 CGA Onex

190980 TV Bosingen

260863 Stade Lausanne

100999 LV Visp

100294 ATHLE.ch

230365 SEP Olympic ChdF
110973 SEP Olympic ChdF
160499 Athlétisme Viseu-Genéve
220668 SEP Olympic ChdF
070590 Lausanne-Sports
170168 Lausanne-Sports

231294 Elon / SG St-Maurice
290897 ST Bern LA (VS)
190997 SG St-Maurice
270166 FS Bonccourt
260900 TSV Dudingen
210667 CA Sion

240467 Lausanne-Sports
020975 CA Courtelary
241062 Individuelle Fribourg
140902 ST Bern LA (FR)

040157 LAC Biel

160984 Stade Lausanne
121160 Stade Genéve
110983 SEP Olympic ChdF
211194 Stade Geneve
130383 Lausanne-Sports
121192 CA Sion

18.01.2022

1.12.2021.

Bellinzona
Langenthal

Daegu, KOR

Zurich / Letzigrund
Geneve

Zurich / Letzigrund
Basel / St.Jakob
Genéve
Yverdon-les-Bains
Lausanne / Pontaise

Nottwil

Bern / Neufeld
Pfungstadt, GER
Genéve

Lausanne / Pontaise
Lausanne / Pontaise
Genéve

Thun

Lausanne

Liestal

Greensboro, USA
Bern / Wankdorf
Oordegem-Lede, BEL
Lausanne / Pontaise
Lausanne / Pontaise
Bern / Wankdorf
Russellville, USA
Yverdon-les-Bains
Bulle

Bern / Wankdorf

Lausanne

Genéve

Lausanne / Pontaise
Genéve

Hochdorf
Langenthal
Rapperswil-Jona

par Antonin HEJDA, Fribourg

AH

150920
120890
300803
240883
120621
160802
080687
150619
090880
140782

080810
200886
080619
150619
140782
050795
090618
140996
020908
150685

130419
160618
040616
070588
250816
060989
220587
040994
130796
210821

240886

110605
120790
110606
010619
010706
220815



